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New group Box 0,080 Km ._._.
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 14:52.695 +14:33.964 15:41:55.594 8 28.056 +5.342 15:40:12.039
(7) Equipa 5 9 18.999 +0.268  15:42:14.593
1 19.324 +1.181  14:41:49.445
2 14:23.660  +14:05.517 14:56:13.105 (14) Equipa 10
3 18.708 +0.565 14:56:31.813 1 19.574 +0.199 14:42:15.346
4 14:07.188  +13:49.045  15:10:39.001 2 14:25.097  +14:05.722  14:56:40.443
5 18.352 +0.209 15:10:57.353 3 17.065 -2.310 14:56:57.508
6 13:33.581  +13:15.438 15:24:30.934 4 14:25.864  +14:06.489 15:11:23.372
7 W - 15:24:49.077 5 16.661 -2.714 15:11:40.033
8 15:07.159  +14:49.016 15:39:56.236 6 14:07.639  +13:48.264 15:25:47.672
9 20.155 +2.012  15:40:16.391 7 16.691 -2.684  15:26:04.363
8  15:29.080 +15:09.705  15:41:33.443
(3) Equipa 2 9 19.375 - 15:41:52.818
1 15.792 2717 14:41:34.869
2 13:23.383  +13:04.874 14:54:58.252 (13) Equipa 9
3 18.780 +0.271 14:55:17.032 1 19.433 | - 14142:04.248
4 13:36.321  +13:17.812 15:08:53.353 2 14:42.636  +14:23.203 14:56:46.884
5 16.124 -2.385 15:09:09.477 3 17.874 -1.559 14:57:04.758
6  14:21.810 +14:03.301  15:23:31.287 4 14:25.864  +14:06.431  15:11:30.622
7 19.520 +1.011 15:23:50.807 5 20.190 +0.757 15:11:50.812
8 14:38.251  +14:19.742 15:38:29.058 6 14:27.985  +14:08.552 15:26:18.797
9 w‘ - 15:38:47.567 7 21.110 +1.677 15:26:39.907
10 12:41.975  +12:23.466 15:51:29.542 8 15:24.939  +15:05.506 15:42:04.846
11 24.037 +5.528  15:51:53.579 9 23.365 +3.932  15:42:28.211
(4) Equipa 3 (18) Equipa 7
1 18.617 ‘ _ 14:41:40.644 1 16.558 -3.807 14:40:37.939
2 15:29.432  +15:10.815 14:57:10.076 2 15:03.828  +14:43.463 14:55:41.767
3 19.610 +0.993 14:57:29.686 3 28.027 +7.662 14:56:09.794
4 13:03.591  +12:44.974 15:10:33.277 4 15:12.849  +14:52.484 15:11:22.643
5 20.048 +1.431 15:10:53.325 5 16.024 4341 15:11:38.667
6  15:16.589  +14:57.972  15:26:09.914 6 14:33.413  +14:13.048  15:26:12.080
7 19.854 +1.237 15:26:29.768 7 26.482 +6.117 15:26:38.562
8 14:37.593  +14:18.976 15:41:07.361 8 13:46.005  +13:25.640 15:40:24.567
9 27.507 +8.890  15:41:34.868 9 20.365 - 15:140:44.932
(17) Equipa 12 (8) Equipa 1
1 23.139 +4.522 14:42:41.195 1 16.428 -4.468 14:42:45.892
2 14:27.203  +14:08.586 14:57:08.398 2 14:14.364  +13:53.468 14:57:00.256
3 w - 14:57:27.015 3 16.560 -4.336 14:57:16.816
4 14:48.199  +14:29.582 15:12:15.214 4 14:33.611  +14:12.715 15:11:50.427
5 17.689 -0.928 15:12:32.903 5 17.508 -3.388 15:12:07.935
6  14:07.651 +13:49.034  15:26:40.554 6 13:57.348  +13:36.452  15:26:05.283
7 23.044 +4.427 15:27:03.598 7 17.765 -3.131 15:26:23.048
8  14:53.946 +14:35329  15:41:57.544 8  14:53.064  +14:32.168  15:41:16.112
9 26.210 +7.593 15:42:23.754 9 20.896 - 15:41:37.008
(5) Equipa 8 (6) Equipa 4
1 19.480 +0.856 14:42:44.071 1 21.136 - 14:42:20.702
2 15:14.372  +14:55.748 14:57:58.443 2 15:00.953  +14:39.817 14:57:21.655
3 19.624 +1.000 14:58:18.067 3 24.625 +3.489 14:57:46.280
4 13:54.686  +13:36.062 15:12:12.753 4 13:29.199  +13:08.063 15:11:15.479
5 w‘ - 15:12:31.377 5 22.650 +1.514 15:11:38.129
6 15:06.341  +14:47.717 15:27:37.718 6 15:10.638  +14:49.502 15:26:48.767
7 20.622 +1.998 15:27:58.340 7 25.580 +4.444 15:27:14.347
8  14:25.805 +14:07.181  15:42:24.145 8  14:23.540  +14:02.404  15:41:37.887
9 19.450 +0.826 15:42:43.595 9 25.929 +4.793 15:42:03.816
(16) Equipa 11 (00) Pedro Crespo
1 19.128 +0.397 14:40:59.684 1 13:31.495  +13:08.781 14:55:56.199
2 15:05.467 +14:46.736  14:56:05.151 2 23.454 +0.740  14:56:19.653
3 25.256 +6.525 14:56:30.407 3 14:24.821  +14:02.107 15:10:44.474
4 13:55.559  +13:36.828 15:10:25.966 4 22.714 - 15:11:07.188
5 W‘ - 15:10:44.697 5 14:42.418 +14:19.704 15:25:49.606
6 15:52.823  +15:34.092 15:26:37.520 6 16.124 -6.590 15:26:05.730
7 25.379 +6.648 15:27:02.899 7 13:38.253 +13:15.539 15:39:43.983
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